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Kuldigas novada skolénu atklatas sacensibas
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ritenbrauksanas krosa, 22.09.2015.

2004-2005 meitenes
Agnija Paula Zvingule
Agate Stucere

Laura Strazdina
Renate Treimane
Sofija Jeskevica

2004-2005 zéni
Gusts Lapins

Miks Grasmanis-Lase
Janis Priedolins
Emils Ivanovskis
Martins Lémanis

Ivo Blakis

Ralfs Akmenkalns

2002-2003 meitenes
Rebeka Rina

2002-2003 zéni
Gundars Treilons
Péteris Patriks Jefimovs
Gvido Bértulis
Kaspars lljans
Lauris Abele

Emils Lidaka

Artlrs Bilans

Emils FelSaus
Daniels Gotfridsons
Patriks Tobijs
Rolands Freibergs
Martins$ Kvals

2000-2001 meitenes
Annija Paula Ansone

2000-2001 zéni
Krists Leimanis
Krists Olejarciks
Sandris Kondrats
Gints Zarins
Karlis Ezermalis
Maris Rozentals

1996-1999 meitenes
Liva Luize Bleive
Madara Matrevica
leva Kristiana Bleive

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

2003

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

2001

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

1997
1997
1997

1,2 km x 2 apli

KMHZvsk 7:54
KCV 8:07
KMHZvsk 9:36
Kuldigas Altern.sak.sk 10:45
Kuldigas Altern.sak.sk izstajas
1,2 km x 3 apli

Kuldigas Altern.sak.sk 9:20
KMHZvsk 11:12
Kuldigas Altern.sak.sk 11:16
KMHZvsk 12:04
Kuldigas Altern.sak.sk 12:50
Kuldigas Altern.sak.sk 13:05
KMHZvsk 13:24
1,2 km x 2 apli

KCV 8:06
1,2 km x 4 apli

Kuldigas 2.vidusskola 12:40
KMHZvsk 14:13
Kuldigas 2.vidusskola 14:21
Kuldigas 2.vidusskola 14:22
Kuldigas 2.vidusskola 14:23
KMHZvsk 15:08
Kuldigas gimnazija 15:09
KCv 15:16
KCV 15:34
KMHZvsk 16:38
KCV -laplis
KCV -laplis
1,2 km x 3 apli

KMHZvsk 12:38
1,2 km x 4 apli

Kuldigas gimnazija 12:56
KCV 12:57
KCV 14:11
Kuldigas gimnazija 14:31
KCV 15:48
KCV 16:49
1,2 x 3 apli

Kuldigas gimnazija 10:54
KCV 12:02
Kuldigas gimnazija 13:19
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1996-1999 zéni
Roberts Porins
Niks Jaunzems
Janeks Rumbergs
Kristians Milzarajs

1998
1997
1998
1998

1,2 x 4 apli

KCV

Kuldigas gimnazija
KTTT

Kuldigas gimnazija

11:16
11:57
12:20
13:24



